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Date: 03/11/2023

Date Session Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject 

Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

24-11-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

3 RADIOGRAPHIC 

EQUIPEMENTATION

BRAD-2301 BRIT-2301 REG / RP

28-11-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

3 DARK ROOM TECHNIQUES BRAD-2302 BRIT-2302 REG / RP

30-11-2023 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

3 RADIOGRAPHIC PROCEDURE-1 BRAD-2303 BRIT-2303 REG / RP

04-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

3 RADIOGRAPHIC PROCEDURE-2 BRAD-2304 BRIT-2304 REG / RP

25-11-2023 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

5 Ultrasonography and 

Mammography

BRIT-3501 BRIT-3501 REG / RP

29-11-2023 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

5 Radiological Procedure BRIT-3502 BRIT-3502 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

5 Interventional Radiology BRIT-3503 BRIT-3503 REG / RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

5 Magnetic Resonance Imaging BRIT-3504 BRIT-3504 REG / RP

06-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech. 

3 Computed Tomography MRAD-2301 MRIT-2301 REG / RP

08-12-2023 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech. 

3 Mammography & USG MRAD-2302 MRIT-2302 REG / RP

11-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech. 

3 Recent Adavancement in Modern 

Imaging

MRAD-2303 MRIT-2303 REG / RP

13-12-2023 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech. 

3 Patient Care & Evaluation MRAD-2304 MRIT-2304 REG / RP

01-12-2023 ( Fri) Evening B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

1 Effective Communication skill BENG-1104 BRIT-1105 REG / RP

05-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

1 ENVIRONMENT & ENERGY 

MANAGEMENT

BEVS1002 REG

07-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

1 Radiological Terminology BRAD-1102 BRIT-1102 REG / RP

09-12-2023 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

1 Medical Ethics BRAD-1103 BRIT-1103 REG / RP

12-12-2023 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

1 Radiation Physics BRAD-1104 BRIT-1104 REG / RP

14-12-2023 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. Radiology and 

Imaging Tech. 

1 Human Anatomy and physiology BRAD-1101 BRIT-1101 REG / RP

09-12-2023 ( Sat) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech.

1 Radiation Safety & Protection MRAD - 1101 MRIT-1101 REG / RP

12-12-2023 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech.

1 Pathology & Terminology MRAD - 1102 MRIT-1102 REG / RP

14-12-2023 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech.

1 Radiation Physics MRAD - 1103 MRIT-1103 REG / RP

18-12-2023 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Radiology & 

Imaging Tech.

1 Conventional Radiology & Imaging 

Techniques

MRAD - 1104 MRIT-1104 REG / RP
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FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2023

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


